08:30-09:00

09:00-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-12:30

12:30-14:30

14:30-15:45

15:45-16:15

16.15-17:30

17:30-18:45
18:45-20:00

20:00-23:00

Main hall

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium

Olympia

Auditorium

Club Coubertin

Auditorium

Olympia

Auditorium

Olympia

Club Coubertin

Immunobiology 2025 — schedule

Wednesday, October 1st 2025

Arrival and Registration

Welcome Address
Organizers

Keynote lecture
Speaker 1 (40’ + 5)

Session [:
Speaker 2 (25’ +5’)
1 talk selected from abstract (12’ + 3)

Coffee break

Session Il:

Speaker 3 (25 +5)

Speaker 4 (25’ +5’)

1 talk selected from abstract (12" + 3’)

Seated lunch with speakers

Session IlI:

Speaker 5 (25’ + 5)

Speaker 6 (25’ +5’)

1 talk selected from abstract (12" + 3)

Coffee break

Session IV:

Speaker 7 (25’ +5’)

Speaker 8 (25’ +5)

1 talk selected from abstract (12" + 3)

Poster session

Gala Dinner

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-14:45

14:45-15:15

15:15-16:45

16:45-17.00

Thursday, October 2nd 2025

Auditorium

Auditorium

Olympia

Auditorium

Olympia

Auditorium

Olympia

Auditorium

Auditorium

Keynote lecture
Speaker 9 (40’ + 5’)

Session V:
Speaker 10 (25’ + 5)
1 talk selected from abstract (12" + 3)

Coffee break

Session VI:

Speaker 11 (25’ + %)

Speaker 12 (25’ + %)

2 talks selected from abstract (2 x 12" + 3)

Standing lunch with Sponsors

Session VII:

Speaker 13 (25’ + 5)

Speaker 14 (25’ +5)

1 talk selected from abstract (12" + 3)

Coffee break

Session VIII:

Speaker 15 (25’ + 5)

Speaker 16 (25’ +5)

2 talks selected from abstract (2 x 12" + 3’)

Poster prices and concluding remarks
Organizers



