

Immunobiology 2025 – schedule

Wednesday, October 1st 2025			Thursday, October 2nd 2025		
08:30-09:00	Main hall	Arrival and Registration	08:30-09:15	Auditorium	Keynote lecture Speaker 9 (40' + 5')
09:00-9:15	Auditorium	Welcome Address Organizers	09:15-10:00	Auditorium	Session V: Speaker 10 (25' + 5') 1 talk selected from abstract (12' + 3')
9:15-10:00	Auditorium	Keynote lecture Speaker 1 (40' + 5')	10:00-10:30	Olympia	Coffee break
10:00-10:45	Auditorium	Session I: Speaker 2 (25' + 5') 1 talk selected from abstract (12' + 3')	10:30-12:00	Auditorium	Session VI: Speaker 11 (25' + 5') Speaker 12 (25' + 5') 2 talks selected from abstract (2 x 12' + 3')
10:45-11:15	Olympia	Coffee break	12:00-13:30	Olympia	Standing lunch with Sponsors
11:15-12:30	Auditorium	Session II: Speaker 3 (25' + 5') Speaker 4 (25' + 5') 1 talk selected from abstract (12' + 3')	13:30-14:45	Auditorium	Session VII: Speaker 13 (25' + 5') Speaker 14 (25' + 5') 1 talk selected from abstract (12' + 3')
12:30-14:30	Club Coubertin	Seated lunch with speakers	14:45-15:15	Olympia	Coffee break
14:30-15:45	Auditorium	Session III: Speaker 5 (25' + 5') Speaker 6 (25' + 5') 1 talk selected from abstract (12' + 3')	15:15-16:45	Auditorium	Session VIII: Speaker 15 (25' + 5') Speaker 16 (25' + 5') 2 talks selected from abstract (2 x 12' + 3')
15:45-16:15	Olympia	Coffee break	16:45-17.00	Auditorium	Poster prices and concluding remarks Organizers
16.15-17:30	Auditorium	Session IV: Speaker 7 (25' + 5') Speaker 8 (25' + 5') 1 talk selected from abstract (12' + 3')			
17:30-18:45 18:45-20:00	Olympia	Poster session			
20:00-23:00	Club Coubertin	Gala Dinner			